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Diagram R01

R01  716 Barton MS1                                                  Basingstoke                                                 719      8R   T14       

R01  728 Basingstoke                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  810 5L08 8F   T14       

R01  832 Waterloo 8                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1010 1W11 8R   T14       

R01  1020 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1022      4           

R01  1028 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1030      4           

R01  1039 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1218 1W16 12F  T02 T05   

R01  1332 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1510 1W31 12R  T05 T02   

R01  1519 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1521      4           

R01  1528 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1530      4           

R01  1539 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1718 1W32 12F  T15B T11B 

R01  1832 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2010 1W43 12R  T11B T15B 

R01  2020 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             2022      8R   T15B      

R01  2049 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 2051      8F   T15B      

R01  2100 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  2304 1W46 12F  T15B T12  

Forms Diagram R02

Diagram R02

R02  650 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 652      12F  T12 T16   

R02  654 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  904 1B08 12F  T12 T16   

R02  932 Waterloo 8                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1110 1W13 12R  T16 T12   

R02  1118 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1120      4           

R02  1128 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1130      4           

R02  1139 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1318 1W22 8F   T21       

R02  1432 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1610 1W33 8R   T21       

R02  1619 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1621      4           

R02  1628 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1630      4           

R02  1639 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1818 1W34 8F   T01       

R02  1932 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2110 1W45 8R   T01       

R02  2126 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2140 5B47 4           

Diagram R03

R03  615 Clapham Yard 48 Road                                        Waterloo 9                                                  624 5W07 8F   T21       

R03  644 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 850 1W07 8R   T21       

R03  900 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             902      4           

R03  929 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 931      4           

R03  939 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1118 1W14 8F   T01       

R03  1232 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1410 1W29 8R   T01       

R03  1419 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1421      4           

R03  1428 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1430      4           

R03  1439 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1618 1W30 12F  T18 T07   

R03  1732 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1910 1W41 12R  T07 T18   

R03  1920 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1922      4           

R03  1949 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1951      4           

R03  2000 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  2139 1W44 8F   T14       

R03  2215 Waterloo 8                                                  Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        2230 5Y25 8R   T14       

Forms Diagram R04

Diagram R04

R04  514 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        Waterloo 10                                                 523 5W05 12F  T02 T05   

R04  540 Waterloo 10                                                 Bournemouth                                                 751 1W07 12R  T05 T02   

R04  800 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             802      4           

R04  828 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 830      4           

R04  839 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1018 1W08 12F  T15B T11B 

R04  1132 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1310 1W23 12R  T11B T15B 

R04  1319 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1321      4           

R04  1328 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1330      4           

R04  1339 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  1518 1W28 12F  T12 T16   
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R04  1632 Waterloo 8                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1810 1W39 8R   T12       

R04  1819 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1821      4           

R04  1829 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1831      4           

R04  1839 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 2018 1W42 8F   T21       

R04  2044 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2256 1W49 8R   T21       

R04  2305 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2319 5B55 4           

Diagram R05

R05  713 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 727 5W04 4           

R05  739 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 918 1W04 12F  T18 T07   

R05  1032 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1210 1W21 12R  T07 T18   

R05  1219 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1221      4           

R05  1228 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1230      4           

R05  1239 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1418 1W24 8F   T14       

R05  1532 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1710 1W37 8R   T14       

R05  1719 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1721      4           

R05  1728 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1730      4           

R05  1739 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1918 1W38 12F  T02 T05   

R05  1944 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2158 1B37 12R  T05 T02   

R05  2202 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2216 5B51 12R  T05 T02   

Diagram T01

T01  645 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 659 5W03 5R   DL        

T01  716 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    819 2W03 5R   DL        

T01  833 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 933 1W14 5F   DL        

T01  939 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1118 1W14 8R   R03       

T01  1232 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1410 1W29 8F   R03       

T01  1416 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1515 1W29 5R   DL        

T01  1532 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1633 1W34 5F   DL        

T01  1639 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1818 1W34 8R   R02       

T01  1932 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2110 1W45 8F   R02       

T01  2116 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    2215 1W45 5R   DL        

T01  2338 Weymouth                                                    Dorchester South                                            2354 2W08 5F   DL        

T01  2355 Dorchester South                                            Bournemouth Depot                                           2431 5w50 5F   DL        

Diagram T02

T02  514 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        Waterloo 10                                                 523 5W05 12M  R04 T05   

T02  540 Waterloo 10                                                 Bournemouth                                                 751 1W07 12M  T05 R04   

T02  757 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    859 1W07 9R   DL T05    

T02  932 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1033 1W16 9F   T05 DL    

T02  1039 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1218 1W16 12M  R01 T05   

T02  1332 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1510 1W31 12M  T05 R01   

T02  1516 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1615 1W31 9R   DL T05    

T02  1632 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1733 1W38 9F   T05 DL    

T02  1739 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1918 1W38 12M  R05 T05   

T02  1944 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2158 1B37 12M  T05 R05   

T02  2202 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2216 5B51 12M  T05 R05   

Diagram T03

T03  717 Clapham Yard 40 Road                                        Waterloo 11                                                 726 5B03 9R   EDL TB3   

T03  744 Waterloo 11                                                 Bournemouth                                                 955 1B03 9F   TB3 EDL   

T03  956 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             958      9F   TB3 EDL   

T03  1055 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1057      9R   EDL TB3   

T03  1100 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1311 1B20 9R   EDL TB3   

T03  1344 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1555 1B21 9F   TB3 EDL   

T03  1557 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1559      9F   TB3 EDL   
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T03  1648 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1650      9R   EDL TB3   

T03  1700 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1912 1B32 9R   EDL TB3   

T03  1925 Waterloo 14                                                 Clapham Yard 40 Road                                        1935 5Y19 9F   TB3 EDL   

Forms Diagram T03

Diagram T04

T04  704 Bournemouth Depot                                           Poole                                                       712 5W05 10MF DL TB1 EDL

T04  713 Poole                                                       Up Siding                                                   716      10MF DL TB1 EDL

T04  735 Up Siding                                                   Poole                                                       738      10MR EDL TB1 DL

T04  741 Poole                                                       Bournemouth                                                 754 1W06 10MR EDL TB1 DL

T04  800 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1014 1W06 9R   EDL TB1   

T04  1044 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1255 1B13 9F   TB1 EDL   

T04  1258 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1300      9F   TB1 EDL   

T04  1355 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1357      9R   EDL TB1   

T04  1400 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1611 1B26 9R   EDL TB1   

T04  1644 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1855 1B29 9F   TB1 EDL   

T04  1902 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           1916 5B31 9F   TB1 EDL   

Diagram T05

T05  514 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        Waterloo 10                                                 523 5W05 12R  R04 T02   

T05  540 Waterloo 10                                                 Bournemouth                                                 751 1W07 12F  T02 R04   

T05  757 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    859 1W07 9M   DL T02    

T05  932 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1033 1W16 9M   T02 DL    

T05  1039 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1218 1W16 12R  R01 T02   

T05  1332 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1510 1W31 12F  T02 R01   

T05  1516 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1615 1W31 9M   DL T02    

T05  1632 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1733 1W38 9M   T02 DL    

T05  1739 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1918 1W38 12R  R05 T02   

T05  1944 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2158 1B37 12F  T02 R05   

T05  2202 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2216 5B51 12F  T02 R05   

Diagram T06

T06  844 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 858 5B14 9F   TB2 EDL   

T06  900 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1114 1B14 9R   EDL TB2   

T06  1144 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1355 1B17 9F   TB2 EDL   

T06  1358 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1400      9F   TB2 EDL   

T06  1455 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1457      9R   EDL TB2   

T06  1500 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1713 1B28 9R   EDL TB2   

T06  1744 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1955 1B33 9F   TB2 EDL   

T06  2005 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2019 5B41 9F   TB2 EDL   

Diagram T07

T07  458 Weymouth                                                    Jubilee Sidings                                             508      9R   DL T18    

T07  610 Jubilee Sidings                                             Weymouth                                                    620      9M   DL T18    

T07  632 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 733 1W04 9M   T18 DL    

T07  739 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 918 1W04 12R  R05 T18   

T07  1032 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1210 1W21 12F  T18 R05   

T07  1216 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1315 1W21 9M   DL T18    

T07  1332 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1433 1W30 9M   T18 DL    

T07  1439 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1618 1W30 12R  R03 T18   

T07  1732 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1910 1W41 12F  T18 R03   

T07  1916 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    2015 1W41 9M   DL T18    

T07  2105 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 2206 2W06 9M   T18 DL    

T07  2212 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             2214      9M   DL T18    

T07  2250 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 2252      9M   T18 DL    

T07  2300 Bournemouth                                                 Eastleigh                                                   2355 2B58 9M   T18 DL    

T07  2359 Eastleigh                                                   Eastleigh Depot                                             2414 5B61 9M   DL T18    
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Forms Diagram T08

Diagram T08

T08  944 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 958 5B18 9F   TB4 EDL   

T08  1000 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1211 1B18 9R   EDL TB4   

T08  1244 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1455 1B19 9F   TB4 EDL   

T08  1458 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1500      9F   TB4 EDL   

T08  1551 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1553      9R   EDL TB4   

T08  1600 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1811 1B30 9R   EDL TB4   

T08  1844 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2055 1B35 9F   TB4 EDL   

T08  2102 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2116 5B45 9F   TB4 EDL   

Diagram T09

T09  453 Up Sdg East                                                 Basingstoke                                                 456      5F   DL        

T09  500 Basingstoke                                                 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        543 5L04 5R   DL        

T09  942 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        Waterloo 5                                                  951 5L05 5F   DL        

T09  1010 Waterloo 5                                                  Salisbury                                                   1143 1L05 5R   DL        

T09  1210 Salisbury                                                   Waterloo 11                                                 1341 1L08 5F   DL        

T09  1410 Waterloo 11                                                 Salisbury                                                   1542 1L09 5R   DL        

T09  1555 Salisbury                                                   Salisbury                                                   1600      5R   DL        

T09  1610 Salisbury                                                   Salisbury                                                   1615      5R   DL        

T09  1710 Salisbury                                                   Waterloo 13                                                 1841 1L12 5R   DL        

T09  1905 Waterloo 13                                                 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        1918 5Y21 6M   EDL DL    

Forms Diagram T10

Diagram T10

T10  2226 Salisbury                                                   Portsmouth Harbour                                          2408 2H67 5R   DL        

T10  2413 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               2421 5H67 5F   DL        

Forms Diagram T11

Diagram T11A

T11A 145 Down East End                                               Basingstoke                                                 148      9M   T15A DL   

T11A 200 Basingstoke                                                 Bournemouth                                                 322 2B01 9M   T15A DL   

T11A 334 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           348 5B01 9M   T15A DL   

Diagram T11B

T11B 545 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 602 5W01 9M   DL T15B   

T11B 616 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    719 2W01 9M   DL T15B   

T11B 732 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 833 1W08 9M   T15B DL   

T11B 839 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1018 1W08 12R  R04 T15B  

T11B 1132 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1310 1W23 12F  T15B R04  

T11B 1316 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1415 1W23 9M   DL T15B   

T11B 1432 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1533 1W32 9M   T15B DL   

T11B 1539 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1718 1W32 12R  R01 T15B  

T11B 1832 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2010 1W43 12F  T15B R01  

T11B 2016 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    2118 1W43 5R   DL        

T11B 2124 Weymouth                                                    Jubilee Sidings                                             2134      5F   DL        

T11B 2425 Jubilee Sidings                                             Weymouth                                                    2435      9M   T21 DL    

Forms Diagram T12

Diagram T12

T12  650 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 652      12M  R02 T16   

T12  654 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  904 1B08 12M  R02 T16   

T12  932 Waterloo 8                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1110 1W13 12M  T16 R02   

T12  1116 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1215 1W13 9R   DL T16    

T12  1232 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1333 1W28 9F   T16 DL    

T12  1339 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  1518 1W28 12M  R04 T16   

T12  1632 Waterloo 8                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1810 1W39 8F   R04       

T12  1816 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1915 1W39 5R   DL        

T12  1946 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 2054 1W46 5F   DL        
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T12  2100 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  2304 1W46 12R  R01 T15B  

Forms Diagram T13

Diagram T13

T13  200 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth Depot                                           2410 STABL 4           

Diagram T14

T14  716 Barton MS1                                                  Basingstoke                                                 719      8F   R01       

T14  728 Basingstoke                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  810 5L08 8R   R01       

T14  832 Waterloo 8                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1010 1W11 8F   R01       

T14  1016 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1115 1W11 5R   DL        

T14  1132 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1233 1W24 5F   DL        

T14  1239 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1418 1W24 8R   R05       

T14  1532 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1710 1W37 8F   R05       

T14  1716 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1817 1W37 5R   DL        

T14  1846 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1954 1W44 5F   DL        

T14  2000 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  2139 1W44 8R   R03       

T14  2215 Waterloo 8                                                  Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        2230 5Y25 8F   R03       

Forms Diagram T15

Diagram T15A

T15A 145 Down East End                                               Basingstoke                                                 148      9F   T11A DL   

T15A 200 Basingstoke                                                 Bournemouth                                                 322 2B01 9F   T11A DL   

T15A 334 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           348 5B01 9F   T11A DL   

Diagram T15B

T15B 545 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 602 5W01 9R   DL T11B   

T15B 616 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    719 2W01 9R   DL T11B   

T15B 732 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 833 1W08 9F   T11B DL   

T15B 839 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1018 1W08 12M  R04 T11B  

T15B 1132 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1310 1W23 12M  T11B R04  

T15B 1316 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1415 1W23 9R   DL T11B   

T15B 1432 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1533 1W32 9F   T11B DL   

T15B 1539 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1718 1W32 12M  R01 T11B  

T15B 1832 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2010 1W43 12M  T11B R01  

T15B 2020 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             2022      8F   R01       

T15B 2049 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 2051      8R   R01       

T15B 2100 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 9                                                  2304 1W46 12M  R01 T12   

Forms Diagram T16

Diagram T16

T16  650 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 652      12R  R02 T12   

T16  654 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  904 1B08 12R  R02 T12   

T16  932 Waterloo 8                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1110 1W13 12F  T12 R02   

T16  1116 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1215 1W13 9M   DL T12    

T16  1232 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1333 1W28 9M   T12 DL    

T16  1339 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  1518 1W28 12R  R04 T12   

T16  1536 Waterloo 8                                                  Waterloo 13                                                 1540 5L11 5R   DL        

T16  1610 Waterloo 13                                                 Salisbury                                                   1753 1L11 5R   DL        

T16  1756 Salisbury                                                   Salisbury                                                   1801      5R   DL        

T16  2110 Salisbury                                                   Salisbury                                                   2115      5F   DL        

T16  2120 Salisbury                                                   Basingstoke                                                 2204 2L50 5F   DL        

T16  2210 Basingstoke                                                 Up Sdg East                                                 2213      5F   DL        

Forms Diagram T17

Diagram T17

T17  200 Clapham Yard 48 Road                                        Clapham Yard 48 Road                                        2410 STABL 4           

Forms Diagram T18

Diagram T18

T18  445 Weymouth                                                    Weymouth                                                    450      5R   DL        

1987 4 TC/Rep Sat diagrams 5 of 7



Unit 

Diagram

Start 

Time

Start Point End Point End 

Time

Head 

Code

Position Coupled to

T18  458 Weymouth                                                    Jubilee Sidings                                             508      9M   DL T07    

T18  610 Jubilee Sidings                                             Weymouth                                                    620      9R   DL T07    

T18  632 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 733 1W04 9F   T07 DL    

T18  739 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 918 1W04 12M  R05 T07   

T18  1032 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1210 1W21 12M  T07 R05   

T18  1216 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1315 1W21 9R   DL T07    

T18  1332 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1433 1W30 9F   T07 DL    

T18  1439 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1618 1W30 12M  R03 T07   

T18  1732 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1910 1W41 12M  T07 R03   

T18  1916 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    2015 1W41 9R   DL T07    

T18  2105 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 2206 2W06 9F   T07 DL    

T18  2212 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             2214      9R   DL T07    

T18  2250 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 2252      9F   T07 DL    

T18  2300 Bournemouth                                                 Eastleigh                                                   2355 2B58 9F   T07 DL    

T18  2359 Eastleigh                                                   Eastleigh Depot                                             2414 5B61 9R   DL T07    

Forms Diagram T19

Diagram T19

T19  200 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth Depot                                           2410 STABL 4           

Diagram T20

T20  200 Clapham Yard 41 Road                                        Clapham Yard 41 Road                                        2410 STABL 9R   EDL TB5   

Forms Diagram T21

Diagram T21

T21  615 Clapham Yard 48 Road                                        Waterloo 9                                                  624 5W07 8R   R03       

T21  644 Waterloo 9                                                  Bournemouth                                                 850 1W07 8F   R03       

T21  856 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    958 1W07 5R   DL        

T21  1032 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1133 1W22 6F   DL DL     

T21  1139 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1318 1W22 8R   R02       

T21  1432 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1610 1W33 8F   R02       

T21  1616 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1717 1W33 5R   DL        

T21  1737 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1833 1W42 5F   DL        

T21  1839 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 2018 1W42 8R   R04       

T21  2044 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2256 1W49 8F   R04       

T21  2302 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    2401 1W49 5R   DL        

T21  2405 Weymouth                                                    Jubilee Sidings                                             2415      5F   DL        

T21  2425 Jubilee Sidings                                             Weymouth                                                    2435      9F   T11B DL   

Forms Diagram T22

Diagram T22

T22  600 Salisbury                                                   Basingstoke                                                 643 2L06 5F   DL        

T22  645 Basingstoke                                                 Barton MS4                                                  648      5F   DL        

T22  830 Barton MS4                                                  Basingstoke                                                 833      5R   DL        

T22  839 Basingstoke                                                 Salisbury                                                   922 2L11 5R             

T22  935 Salisbury                                                   Waterloo 8                                                  1107 1L06 5F   DL        

T22  1210 Waterloo 8                                                  Salisbury                                                   1351 1L07 5R   DL        

T22  1400 Salisbury                                                   Salisbury                                                   1405      5R   DL        

T22  1559 Salisbury                                                   Salisbury                                                   1604      5F   DL        

T22  1612 Salisbury                                                   Waterloo 12                                                 1756 1L10 5F   DL        

T22  1810 Waterloo 12                                                 Salisbury                                                   1953 1L13 5R   DL        

T22  2001 Salisbury                                                   Eastleigh Depot                                             2100 5T17 5F   DL        

Forms Diagram T01

Diagram TB1

TB1  704 Bournemouth Depot                                           Poole                                                       712 5W05 10MR DL T04 EDL

TB1  713 Poole                                                       Up Siding                                                   716      10MR DL T04 EDL

TB1  735 Up Siding                                                   Poole                                                       738      10MF EDL T04 DL

TB1  741 Poole                                                       Bournemouth                                                 754 1W06 10MF EDL T04 DL

TB1  800 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1014 1W06 9M   EDL T04   

1987 4 TC/Rep Sat diagrams 6 of 7



Unit 

Diagram

Start 

Time

Start Point End Point End 

Time

Head 

Code

Position Coupled to

TB1  1044 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1255 1B13 9M   T04 EDL   

TB1  1258 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1300      9M   T04 EDL   

TB1  1355 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1357      9M   EDL T04   

TB1  1400 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1611 1B26 9M   EDL T04   

TB1  1644 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1855 1B29 9M   T04 EDL   

TB1  1902 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           1916 5B31 9M   T04 EDL   

Diagram TB2

TB2  844 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 858 5B14 9M   T06 EDL   

TB2  900 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1114 1B14 9M   EDL T06   

TB2  1144 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1355 1B17 9M   T06 EDL   

TB2  1358 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1400      9M   T06 EDL   

TB2  1455 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1457      9M   EDL T06   

TB2  1500 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1713 1B28 9M   EDL T06   

TB2  1744 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1955 1B33 9M   T06 EDL   

TB2  2005 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2019 5B41 9M   T06 EDL   

Diagram TB3

TB3  717 Clapham Yard 40 Road                                        Waterloo 11                                                 726 5B03 9M   EDL T03   

TB3  744 Waterloo 11                                                 Bournemouth                                                 955 1B03 9M   T03 EDL   

TB3  956 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             958      9M   T03 EDL   

TB3  1055 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1057      9M   EDL T03   

TB3  1100 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1311 1B20 9M   EDL T03   

TB3  1344 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1555 1B21 9M   T03 EDL   

TB3  1557 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1559      9M   T03 EDL   

TB3  1648 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1650      9M   EDL T03   

TB3  1700 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1912 1B32 9M   EDL T03   

TB3  1925 Waterloo 14                                                 Clapham Yard 40 Road                                        1935 5Y19 9M   T03 EDL   

Forms Diagram TB4

Diagram TB4

TB4  944 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 958 5B18 9M   T08 EDL   

TB4  1000 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1211 1B18 9M   EDL T08   

TB4  1244 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1455 1B19 9M   T08 EDL   

TB4  1458 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1500      9M   T08 EDL   

TB4  1551 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1553      9M   EDL T08   

TB4  1600 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1811 1B30 9M   EDL T08   

TB4  1844 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2055 1B35 9M   T08 EDL   

TB4  2102 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2116 5B45 9M   T08 EDL   

Diagram TB5

TB5  200 Clapham Yard 41 Road                                        Clapham Yard 41 Road                                        2410 STABL 9M   EDL T20   

Forms Diagram TB1
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